

EISENHOWER MS/HS RENOVATIONS (WCSD #1002)
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION 1002.1 - BID TABULATION SHEET

Bidder Name	GC Base Bid No. 1	Included in Base Bid - Wastewater Treatment Facility Upgrades	GENERAL CONSTRUCTION ALTERNATE BIDS						
			Alternate Bid GC-1 EFCO	Alternate Bid GC-2 YKK	Alternate Bid GC-3 Plastic Laminate	Alternate Bid GC-4 Plastic Laminate	Alternate Bid GC-5 EIFS	Alternate Bid GC-6 Delete Metal Panels	Alternate Bid GC-7 60 mil EPDM
E.E. Austin	\$8,494,000.00	\$113,000.00	No Change	No Change	Deduct \$11,000.00	Deduct \$21,000.00	Add \$19,000.00	Deduct \$59,000.00	Deduct \$62,000.00 \$64,000.00
Hudson	\$9,466,000.00	\$150,000.00	Deduct \$22,000.00	No Bid	Deduct \$9,000.00	Deduct \$36,000.00	Deduct \$100,000.00	Deduct \$175,000.00	Deduct \$62,000.00
Perry	\$8,820,000.00	\$80,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	Deduct \$16,000.00	Deduct \$15,000.00	Add \$30,000.00	Deduct \$35,000.00	Deduct \$24,000.00
Considine Biebel	\$9,294,000.00	N/A	No Bid	No Bid	Deduct \$17,000.00	Deduct \$15,000.00	Add \$16,000.00	Deduct \$74,000.00	Deduct \$25,000.00
Hudson Group Inc.	\$9,780,000.00	Add \$125,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	Deduct \$14,000.00	Deduct \$36,000.00	Deduct \$30,000.00	Deduct \$33,500.00	Deduct \$30,000.00

Witnesses:

B. J. [Signature]
[Signature]
[Signature]

EISENHOWER MS/HS RENOVATIONS (WCSD #1002)
HVAC CONSTRUCTION 1002.2 - BID TABULATION SHEET

		HVAC CONSTRUCTION ALTERNATE BIDS		
Bidder Name	HVAC Base Bid No. 1	Alternate Bid HC-1 Automated Logic	Alternate Bid HC-2 TAC	Alternate Bid HC-3 Johnson
Wm. T. Spaeder	\$2,740,000.00	No Bid	Add \$50,000.00	No Change
Scobell	\$2,282,370.00	No Bid	Add \$2,324,000.00	\$2,282,370.00
Rabe	\$2,733,000.00	No Bid	Add \$28,000.00	Add \$47,000.00
Renick Bros.	\$2,690,000.00	No Bid	Add \$30,000.00	Add \$45,000.00

EISENHOWER MS/HS RENOVATIONS (WCSD #1002)
PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION 1002.3 - BID TABULATION SHEET

PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION ALTERNATE BIDS						
Bidder Name	Plumbing Base Bid No. 1	Included in Base Bid No. 1 - Wastewater Treatment Facility Upgrades	Alternate Bid PC-1 Delete Pulper w/ Water Press	Alternate Bid PC-2 Delete Compostable Waste Dehydrator	Alternate Bid PC-3 PVC	Alternate Bid PC-4 Press Joints
Scobell	\$1,732,000.00	\$25,000.00	Deduct \$8,000.00	Deduct \$12,000.00	Deduct \$10,000.00	Deduct. \$5,000.00
Wm. T. Spader	\$1,782,000.00	\$24,700.00	Deduct \$1,600.00	Deduct \$1,600.00	Deduct \$118,000.00	Deduct \$12,000.00
Rabe	\$1,607,000.00	\$45,690.00	Deduct \$4,500.00	Deduct \$4,500.00	\$1,590,000.00	\$1,603,000.00
Rennick Bros.	\$1,837,000.00	\$10,000.00	Deduct \$500.00	Deduct \$500.00	Deduct \$66,000.00	No Bid
W.G. Tomko	\$2,092,000.00	\$30,000.00	Deduct \$1,000.00	Deduct \$400.00	\$100,000.00	\$4,500.00

Witnesses:

EISENHOWER MS/HS RENOVATIONS (WCSD #1002)
ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION 1002.4 - BID TABULATION SHEET

Bidder Name	Electrical Base Bid No. 1	Including in Base Bid No. 1 - Wastewater Treatment Facility Upgrades	ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION ALTERNATE BIDS			
			Alternate Bid EC-1 Delete Pulper Assembly w/ Water Press	Alternate Bid EC-2 Delete Compostable Waste Dehydrator	Alternate Bid EC-3 Notifier	Alternate Bid EC-4 Simplex Grinell
Keystone Electric (Zenith)	\$3,239,000.00	\$53,000.00	Deduct \$1,991.00	Deduct \$564.00	Add \$13,000.00	Deduct \$2,550.00
Church and Murdock	\$3,355,000.00	\$76,500.00	Deduct \$2,146.00	Deduct \$444.00	Add \$11,000.00	Deduct \$4,000.00
Newco Elec.	\$3,135,000.00	\$49,000.00	Deduct \$1,000.00	Deduct \$400.00	Add \$15,700.00	Deduct \$2,550.00
Blackhawk Neff, Inc.	\$2,884,508.00	\$56,655.00	Deduct \$837.00	Deduct \$550.00	Add \$10,212.00	Deduct \$4,950.00

Witnesses:

B-3



EISENHOWER MS/HS RENOVATIONS (WCSD #1002)
FIRE PROTECTION CONSTRUCTION 1002.5 - BID TABULATION SHEET

Bidder Name	Fire Protection Base Bid No. 1	ADDENDA							Bid Bond	Proposal Signed?
		#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7		
SA Comunale Co., Inc.	\$446,500.00	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	yes	yes
Allied Fire Protection	\$402,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	No - is coming UPS	yes

Witnesses:

B. J. [Signature]
[Signature]
[Signature]

EISENHOWER MS/HS RENOVATIONS (WCSD #1002)
FOOD SERVICE CONSTRUCTION 1002.6 - BID TABULATION SHEET

Bidder Name	Food Service Base Bid No. 1	FOOD SERVICE CONSTRUCTION ALTERNATE BIDS		#1
		Alternate Bid FSC-1 Delete Pulper Assembly w/ Water Press	Alternate Bid FSC-2 Delete Compostable Waste Dehydrator	
Tom Devin Food Equip.	#357,000.00	Deduct \$25,100.00	Deduct \$32,000.00	X
Buffalo Hotel Supply Co., Inc.	\$448,300.00	\$ 396,300.00	\$ 368,300.00	X
Commercial Appliance Contracts Inc.	\$333,831.00	Deduct \$11,359.00	Deduct \$23,665.00	X

Witnesses: _____

EISENHOWER MS/HS RENOVATIONS (WCSD #1002)
ASBESTOS 1002.7 - BID TABULATION SHEET

Bidder Name	Asbestos Removal Base Bid No. 1	Alternate No. 1
American Contracting	\$296,563.00	Not Used
Canfield Development	\$178,000.00	
Air Technology Inc.	\$278,900.00	
Phase One	\$227,000.00	
Amark	\$207,600.00	
Clarion Environmental	\$311,111.00	

Witnesses: _
_
_